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CULVERT LINE 30"x51’

CULVERT TO BE CLEANED AND INSERT-INSERTION 

EXISTING 30"} x 51’ CMP WITH POURED HEADWALLS

STA. 1432+97

ON FILTER FABRIC = 45 SQ. YD. 

RT. SIDE PLACE STONE DUMPED RIPRAP = 45 SQ. YD.

EXISTING 10’x9’x53’ BOX CULVERT

STA. 1424+78
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PROP. AGGREGATE SHOULDERS
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RT. 16 SQ. YD.
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CLASS C PATCHES, TYPE III
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PROP. 4’-0" HMA SHOULDERS, 6 1/2"

UG TELE

ZONE

NO PASSING

GTE
UG TELE

30"

30"24"

18"
18"

12"

36"

AGG

TELE

HMA

~ ROUTE 96
 1425+00

 1430+00

P
C
 

S
t
a
 
1
4
3
1
+
8
1
.3

9

 1435+00

BOX CULV.

10’WX9’H

12" CMP

24" CMP 30" CMP
18" CMP

BOX CULV.
4’WX3’H

+
4
1
.5

P
E

AGG

+
5
7
.5

F
E

+
1
1

P
E

AGG

+
4
5

P
E

AGG

+9
7.
5

FE

+
5
6

M
B

T

UG TELE UG TELE

24"

36"

36"

ZONE

NO PASSING

HMA
~ ROUTE 96

 1440+00  1445+00

P
T
 

S
t
a
 
1
4
4
6

+
9
1
.0

2

P
I
 

S
t
a
 
1
4
3
9

+
3
9
.0

1

 1450+00

EXIST. CURVE 96-6PI STA. = 1439+39.01

R = 7,161.97’
T = 757.62’
L = 1,509.62’
E = 39.96’
e = 3.70%

P.C. STA. = 1431+81.39P.T. STA. = 1446+91.02

T.R. = 38.4’
S.E. RUN = 94.6’

S.E. TRANSITIONS
STA. 1430+79.92 TO STA. 1432+12.92
STA. 1446+59.49 TO STA. 1447+92.49

BOX CULV.
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